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Grade specific events will be announced throughout the year. Please note event dates are subject to change.  
Check your emails and FHES PTA and FHES websites for updates and details. 

Sun., June 28th, 10am PTA Kindergarten Playdate, Zoom Meeting Incoming Kindergarten Families 

Tues., July 14th, 6pm PTA Kindergarten Playdate, Zoom Meeting Incoming Kindergarten Families 

Sat., Aug. 8th, 10am PTA Kindergarten Playdate, Zoom Meeting Incoming Kindergarten Families 

Mon.-Thur., Aug 10-13 New Teacher Training New Teachers 

Aug. 14 – Sept. 3 All Teacher Training All Teachers 

Aug. 17 – Aug. 31 Teacher One on One meetings with families All Families and Teachers 
Wed., Sept. 2 Grade-Level Virtual Back to School Nights Parents 

Mon Sept. 7 Labor Day – No school All Students 

Tue, Sept. 8 First Day of School  All Students 
Tue, Sept. 22 PTA Meeting at 8PM, Virtual Parents 

Thur., Sept. 24 Back to School Night Part 2, 6pm Parents 

Thur. Sept. 24 Enrichment Open House All Families 

Mon., Sept. 28 Virtual Fall Enrichment Registration Opens  Any Students who sign up 

Tue. Sept. 29-Wed., Sept. 30 FDO – Ledo’s Pizza (Falls Church/Rt 7) All Families 

Fri., Oct. 2 Fall Enrichment Regular Registration Closes Any Students who sign up 

Wed., Oct. 7 National Walk About – Around your neighborhood Any Student 

Mon, Oct. 12 Teacher Workday – no class for students  All Students 

Oct. 12-16 Fall Enrichment Classes Begin Any Students who sign up 

Fri, Oct. 16 PTA Meeting at 12pm, Virtual Parents 

Tue., Oct. 20 FDO – Noodles & Co.  All Families 

Tue., Oct. 27 PTA Teacher Virtual Event TBD 

Wed-Fri, Oct. 27-30 PTA Halloween Spirit Week (TBD) All Students 

Fri, Oct 30  Early Release, First Quarter ends All Students 
Mon, Nov. 2 Student Holiday – Teacher Workday  All Students 

Tues, Nov. 3 Student Holiday – No School (Election Day) All Students 

Fri, Nov. 6 International Day Celebration Virtual (TBD) All Families 

Wed, Nov. 11 Early Release, Veteran’s Day Recognition  Veteran and Active Military Families 

Tue., Nov. 17 FDO – Chipotle, 5-9pm All Families 

Thurs, Nov. 19 PTA Meeting at 8PM (virtual) Parents 

Fri, Nov. 20 Thanksgiving – virtual greeting (tbd) All students 

Wed-Fri, Nov. 25-27 Student Holidays – No School All Students 

Tuesday, Dec. 1 AAP Level IV Referral Deadline (parent form due) Grade 2, Grades 3-6 

Tue, Dec. 15 PTA Teacher Appreciation Event (staff pick-up for goodie bag) Teachers 

Fri, Dec. 18 Last Day before Winter Break – no early release All Students 

Dec. 21 – Jan. 1 Winter Break – No School All  

Mon, Jan. 4 School resumes – Welcome Back All  

Mon, Jan. 18 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday All Families 

Fri, Jan. 22 Early Release, Second quarter ends All Students 

Mon., Jan. 25 Teacher Workday – Student Holiday  All Students 

Friday, Feb. 5 PTA Meeting at 12pm (virtual) Parents 

Mon, Feb. 15 Presidents’ Day – Student Holiday All 

Feb. 15-19 Custodian Appreciation Week Select Staff 
Fri., Mar. 5 2-hour Early Release for students  All students 

Mon., Mar. 8 Teacher Workday All 

Tue., Mar. 16 PTA meeting at 6:30 (in person) or 8pm (virtual) Parents 

Fri, Mar. 26 Early Release, Third quarter ends All Students 

Mar. 29-Apr. 2 Spring Break All Students 

Mon, Apr. 5 Teacher Workday – No School  Students 

Fri., Apr. 16 Faculty Volleyball Game, 6-7:30pm (reserved) All Families 

Wed, Apr. 28 PTA meeting at 8PM (if virtual), 6:30 if in person Parents 

http://www.freedomhillpta.org/
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May 3-June 4 Testing: Standards of Learning (SOL) Gr. 3-6 

May 3-7 PTA Teacher Appreciation Week Teachers 

Wed, May 5 Bike/Walk to School Day (to your house) All Students 

Mon, May 31 Memorial Day - Student Holiday – No School All Students 

Wed, Jun. 3 PTA meeting at 6:30 (in person) or 8PM (virtual) Parents 

Fri., Jun. 11 Last day of school. Student Early Release (3 hours).  All Students 
Mon., Jun. 14 Teacher Workday Teachers 

 

http://www.freedomhillpta.org/

